

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
CM 7478/2025 IN WP(C) 2372/2025

FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION BABAR BARZULLA ...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

**UNION TERRITORY OOF J AND K AND
ORS. (HOME)**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mohd Yawar Hussain, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER
21.11.2025

Notice in CM No. 7478/2025.

List on 26.12.2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

Srinagar:
21.11.2025
Adil Ismail